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Saturday, February 23, 2019 15:03 (GMT+11) - Final results

Paddie Q, i
viC

Racers:

Race info

Start type

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Paddling

South Albury, Australia

Interval wave start

Custom

123

iPad

Webscorer PRO 3.1

Monday, February 25, 2019 10:59 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race notes

Final results. Mens single blade start time corrected.

Race winners

Waterworks 16 km - Overall
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805

703

808

709

714

701

Racer name
Affiliation

Stephen Shelley
WCC - 081

Scott Tyers
Windsor - K1

Dominic Hides
Burley Griffin - K1

Terry Poole
Bellarine Paddlers - K1

Mal Plane
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Trevor Cliff
Mitta Mitta - K1

Gary Munro
Essendon - 0S1

Duncan Johnstone
Lane Cove - SS1

Chris Burton
Mitta Mitta - K1

Paul Reardon
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Caroline Whittle
Mitta Mitta - K1

Jonathan Peters
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Michael Fan / Rufas Craig
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Frank O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Jackie Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Stewart Nicol
Footscray - RKL1

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Shweda
Yarrawonga Mulwala - K2

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category Gender Finish time
RK1 V45+ M 1:07:17.7
K1 V45+ M 1:08:16.4
K1 V45+ M 1:09:30.5
K1 V65+ M 1:10:45.7
K1 V55+ M 1:11:32.7
K1 V65+ M 1:12:38.7
K1 V55+ M 1:13:24.8
RK1 V65+ M 1:13:36.9
RK1 V55+ M 1:13:48.1
K1 V45+ M 1:14:55.1
TK1 V55+ M 1:15:49.5
K1 V45+ F 1:15:52.6
RK1 V45+ M 1:16:19.3
K1 V55+ M 1:17:57.1
K2 U16 M 1:18:50.7
K1 V55+ M 1:22:02.0
RK1 V45+ F 1:22:15.5
RK1 V55+ M 1:22:34.9
K2 U16 F 1:23:38.1

Difference v

+0:58.7

+2:12.8

+3:28.0

+4:15.0

+5:21.0

+6:07.1

+6:19.2

+6:30.4

+7:37.4

+8:31.8

+8:34.9

+9:01.6

+10:39.4

+11:33.0

+14:44.3

+14:57.8

+15:17.2

+16:20.4

116
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Racer name
Affiliation

Barry Bell
Shepparton - TC1

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Allan Newhouse
Tuross Head - TC1

Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - K1

Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1

Shane Cavagna
Mitta Mitta - TK1

Lisa Newton
Fairfield - K1

Suzanne Burns
No Club - SS1

Female - Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Caroline Whittle
Mitta Mitta - K1

Jackie Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Shweda
Yarrawonga Mulwala - K2

Lisa Newton
Fairfield - K1

Suzanne Burns
No Club - SS1

Female - K1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Caroline Whittle
Mitta Mitta - K1

Female - K1 V55+

Racer name
Affiliation

Lisa Newton
Fairfield - K1

Female - K2 U16

Racer name
Affiliation

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Shweda
Yarrawonga Mulwala - K2

Female - RK1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Jackie Wakeman
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Suzanne Burns
No Club - SS1
Male - Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

K1 V45+

Category

K1 V55+

Category

RK1 V45+

RK1 V45+

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

TC1V70+

K2 U16

TC1V70+

K1 V65+

K1 V55+

RK1 V45+

K1 V55+

RK1 V45+

Category

K1 V45+

RK1 V45+

K2 U16

K1 V55+

RK1 V45+

Gender

Gender

Category

K2 U16

Gender

Category

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

Finish time

1:25:25.6

1:26:19.0

1:26:29.6

1:26:50.7

1:30:40.2

1:32:19.4

1:37:12.8

1:37:57.8

Finish time

1:15:52.6

1:22:15.5

1:23:38.1

1:37:12.8

1:37:57.8

Finish time

1:15:52.6

Finish time

1:37:12.8

Finish time

1:23:38.1

Finish time

1:22:15.5

1:37:57.8

Finish time

Difference A

+18:07.9

+19:01.3
+19:11.9
+19:33.0
+23:22.5
+25:01.7
+29:55.1

+30:40.1

Difference A

+6:22.9
+7:45.5
+21:20.2

+22:05.2

Difference A

Difference A

Difference v

Difference A

+15:42.3

Difference A
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Racer name
Affiliation

Stephen Shelley
WCC - 081

Scott Tyers
Windsor - K1

Dominic Hides
Burley Griffin - K1

Terry Poole
Bellarine Paddlers - K1

Mal Plane
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Trevor Cliff
Mitta Mitta - K1

Gary Munro
Essendon - 0S1

Duncan Johnstone
Lane Cove - SS1

Chris Burton
Mitta Mitta - K1

Paul Reardon
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Jonathan Peters
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Michael Fan / Rufas Craig
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Frank O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Stewart Nicol
Footscray - RKL1

Barry Bell
Shepparton - TC1

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Allan Newhouse
Tuross Head - TC1

Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - K1

Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1

Shane Cavagna
Mitta Mitta - TK1

Male - K1 V45+

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Scott Tyers K1 Vva5+
Windsor - K1

Dominic Hides K1 V45+
Burley Griffin - K1

Chris Burton K1 V45+
Mitta Mitta - K1

Male - K1 V55+

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Mal Plane K1 V55+
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Trevor Cliff K1 V55+
Mitta Mitta - K1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

RK1 V45+

K1 Vv45+

K1 V45+

K1 V65+

K1 V55+

K1 Ve5+

K1 V55+

RK1 V65+

RK1 V55+

K1 Vv45+

TK1 V55+

RK1 V45+

K1 V55+

K2 U16

K1 V55+

RK1 V55+

TC1 V70+

K2 U16

TC1V70+

K1 V65+

K1 V55+

RK1 V45+

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

1:07:17.7

1:08:16.4

1:09:30.5

-

:10:45.7

-

111:32.7

-

:12:38.7

-

:13:24.8

-

:13:36.9

-

:13:48.1

-

:14:55.1

-

:15:49.5

-

:16:19.3

-

:17:57.1

-

:18:50.7

1:22:02.0

1:22:34.9

1:25:25.6

1:26:19.0

1:26:29.6

1:26:50.7

1:30:40.2

1:32:19.4

Finish time

1:08:16.4

1:09:30.5

1:14:55.1

Finish time

1:11:32.7

1:13:24.8

Difference v

+0:58.7
+2:12.8
+3:28.0
+4:15.0
+5:21.0
+6:07.1
+6:19.2
+6:30.4
+7:37.4
+8:31.8
+9:01.6
+10:39.4
+11:33.0
+14:44.3
+15:17.2
+18:07.9
+19:01.3
+19:11.9
+19:33.0
+23:22.5

+25:01.7

Difference v

+1:14.1

+6:38.7

Difference A

+1:52.1

3/16


https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/14358
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/50480

21/04/2019

Place Bib
3 805
4 808
5 806

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib
1 812
2 809
3 810

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib
1 703
2 702

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib
1 713
2 711
3 712

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib
1 717
2 714

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib

1 715

Waterworks 16 km

Place Bib
1 705
2 704
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Racer name
Affiliation

Bruce Simpson
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Frank O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Donald Campbell
Fairfield - K1

Male - K1 V65+

Racer name
Affiliation

Terry Poole
Bellarine Paddlers - K1

Bruce Graham
Wagga Bidgee - K1

Tony Smith
Mitta Mitta - K1

Male - K2 U16

Racer name
Affiliation

Michael Fan / Rufas Craig
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Male - RK1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Stephen Shelley
WCC - 081

Jonathan Peters
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Shane Cavagna
Mitta Mitta - TK1

Male - RK1 V55+

Racer name
Affiliation

Duncan Johnstone
Lane Cove - SS1

Stewart Nicol
Footscray - RKL1

Male - RK1 V65+

Racer name
Affiliation

Gary Munro
Essendon - OS1

Male - TC1 V70+

Racer name
Affiliation

Barry Bell
Shepparton - TC1

Allan Newhouse
Tuross Head - TC1

Waterworks 16 km Male - TK1 V55+

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category Gender
K1 V55+ M
K1 V55+ M
K1 V55+ M
Category Gender
K1 V65+ M
K1 V65+ M
K1 V65+ M
Category Gender
K2 U16 M
K2 U16 M
Category Gender
RK1 V45+ M
RK1 V45+ M
RK1 V45+ M
Category Gender
RK1 V55+ M
RK1 V55+ M
Category Gender
RK1 V65+ M
Category Gender
TC1V70+ M
TC1 V70+ M

Finish time

1:17:57.1

1:22:02.0

1:30:40.2

Finish time

1:10:45.7

1:12:38.7

1:26:50.7

Finish time

1:18:50.7

1:26:19.0

Finish time

1:07:17.7

1:16:19.3

1:32:19.4

Finish time

1:13:48.1

1:22:34.9

Finish time

1:13:36.9

Finish time

1:25:25.6

1:26:29.6

Difference v

+6:24.4

+10:29.3

+19:07.5

Difference v

+1:53.0

+16:05.0

Difference v

+7:28.3

Difference v

+9:01.6

+25:01.7

Difference v

+8:46.8

Difference v

Difference v

+1:04.0
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Place Bib
1 716
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 409
2 416
3 407
4 414
5 304
6 505
7 519
8 507
9 401
10 412
11 413
12 406
13 305
14 513
15 410
16 402
17 504
18 404
19 508
20 403
21 408
22 501
23 301
24 302
25 619
26 611
27 612
28 610
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Racer name
Affiliation

Paul Reardon
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

km - Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads - K1

Hamish Young
INCC - K1

Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K1

John Young
INCC - K1

Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K1

Joseph Burton
Mitta Mitta - K1

Kieran Babich
Lane Cove - K1

Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads - K1

Chris Burns/Alex Boyd
Fairfield - K2

Rachel De Kretser
INCC -K1

David Huggett
INCC - K1

Clinton Langdon
Ballarat - K1

Liam Dohnt
Burley Griffin - K1

Andrew Parkinson
Burley Griffin - K1

Jeremy Kent
Mitta Mitta - K1

Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K1

Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Hayden Collins
KENSINGTON - K1

Gary Rake
Burley Griffin - K1

Emily O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - K1

Callum Traverso / Mason Lewis
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Mark Dicks
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Leslie Howard
Windsor - SS1

Jeff Newton
Barwon Heads - SS1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

TK1 V55+

Gender

M

Category

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1U18

K1 Open

K1 Open

K2 Open

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1 Open

K1U18

K1 V35+

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1U18

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1U18

K1U18

TK2 U18

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1V35+

Gender

M

Finish time

1:15:49.5

Finish time

1:38:13.5

1:38:20.4

1:38:30.8

1:41:43.7

1:43:20.0

1:44:24.1

1:44:33.8

1:44:57.8

1:46:23.5

1:47:02.6

1:49:06.7

1:50:03.6

1:50:38.3

1:52:42.8

1:53:25.2

1:53:46.7

1:54:30.0

1:55:36.8

1:56:07.3

1:56:35.9

1:56:53.9

1:57:15.6

1:58:03.7

1:58:04.7

1:59:15.9

1:59:18.5

2:00:11.2

2:00:12.4

Difference v

Difference v

+0:06.9

+0:17.3

+3:30.2

+5:06.5

+6:10.6

+6:20.3

+6:44.3

+8:10.0

+8:49.1

+10:53.2

+11:50.1

+12:24.8

+14:29.3

+15:11.7

+15:33.2

+16:16.5

+17:23.3

+17:53.8

+18:22.4

+18:40.4

+19:02.1

+19:50.2

+19:51.2

+21:02.4

+21:05.0

+21:57.7

+21:58.9
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Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Bib

520

514

609

510

307

620

618

617

310

204

207

303

308

210

511

309

605

M

41

604

212

107

211

614

608

311

209

516

208

515

112

509
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Racer name
Affiliation

JEFF HOSNELL

Lane Cove - K1

James Sloan
Mitta Mitta - K1

Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Paul Kristian
Footscray - K1

Brianna Jones
INCC - K1

Jack Harpin / Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nathan Jones / Ryan Glasson
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nick Moran / Callan Baker
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Andrea Szkibik
PLCC - K1

Mike Mills-Thom
NSW - C1

Stephen Routley
Fairfield - C1

Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads - K1

Gabrielle Hurley
Burley Griffin - K1

Steve Ward
INCC -K1

Chris Alger
PLCC - K1

Nicole Tattersall
INCC -K1

Derek Hollander
Footscray - 0S1

Rod Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

Damien Guthrie
Cobram Barooga - K1

Sue Huehn
Penrith - Other

Alan Pierson
Hunter Valley - C1

Tony Bond
Echuca Moama - TC1

Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama - C1

Angela Farrell
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Jeremy Cook
Burley Griffin - 0S1

Sally Miller
INCC - K1

Neil Tattersall
PLCC/FPA-C1

Bernard Craggs
HVPC - TK2

James Miller
Shepparton - UC1

Graeme Ison
Burley Griffin - K1

Michael Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC1

John Preston
Burley Giriffin - K1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

RK1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 Open

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

K1 V35+

C1V45+

C1V45+

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

RK1 V35+

TC1 Open

K1 Open

RK1 V35+

C1 Open

TC1V45+

Cc1uU18

TK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

K1 V35+

C1Vv45+

K1 V35+

C1V45+

K1 V35+

TC1 Open

K1 V35+

Gender

M

Finish time

2:00:27.1

2:00:33.0

2:00:36.5

2:00:51.0

2:01:04.0

2:01:15.2

2:01:21.5

2:01:35.5

2:02:51.8

2:03:13.2

2:04:29.6

2:04:57.9

2:05:21.0

2:05:33.4

2:06:02.7

2:06:05.4

2:06:47.1

2:07:02.0

2:08:14.6

2:08:41.2

2:09:16.0

2:09:24.6

2:09:51.0

2:09:53.3

2:12:03.1

2:13:07.5

2:13:30.1

2:13:43.9

2:13:46.3

2:13:53.7

2:15:56.9

2:15:58.3

Difference v

+22:13.6

+22:19.5

+22:23.0

+22:37.5

+22:50.5

+23:01.7

+23:08.0

+23:22.0

+24:38.3

+24:59.7

+26:16.1

+26:44.4

+27:07.5

+27:19.9

+27:49.2

+27:51.9

+28:33.6

+28:48.5

+30:01.1

+30:27.7

+31:02.5

+31:11.1

+31:37.5

+31:39.8

+33:49.6

+34:54.0

+35:16.6

+35:30.4

+35:32.8

+35:40.2

+37:43.4

+37:44.8
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Place

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Bib

512

128

616

202

603

615

127

607

221

203

108

502

613

124

601

126

602

517

206

220

101

113

110

109

104

205

122

415

120

102

106

105
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Racer name
Affiliation

Craig Woodhead
Footscray - K1

Pete Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

Brendan Judd
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Peter Bedggood
Yarra Valley Kayaking - C1

Singleton Lisa
Footscray - RKL1

Andrew Singleton
Footscray - TK1

Joanne Hamilton-Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

John Carey
Echuca Moama - SS1

Les Goudie
Shepparton - OC1

Brett Sutton
No Club - C1

Arnie Shanahan
Geelong - TC1

John Johns
Griffith Sailing Club - K1

Matthew Rice
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Pete Garfield
Echuca Moama - TC1

Adele Walker
Fairfield - RKM1

Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC1

Anjie Lees
Lane Cove - SS1

Stuart Livingston
INCC - K1

Alex Brunacci
Geelong - UC1

Katerina Epae
Gold Coast OCC - V1

Annette Boath
Footscray - TC1

Raymond Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Ben Routley
Newcastle Outrigger Canoe Club - TC1

Darren Neff
No Club - TC1

Anna Wells
Footscray - TC1

Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - C1

Uby Woods
Footscray - TC1

Will Davis
No Club - K1

Helen Tongway
Burley Griffin - TC1

Keren Creed
Echuca Moama - TC1

Michelle Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Lynsey York
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

K1 V35+

SUP1

TK1 V35+

C1 Open

RK1 V35+

TK1 V35+

SUP1

RK1 V35+

OC1/va'a V1

C1 Open

TC1 Open

K1 V35+

RK1V35+

TC1V45+

RK1 V35+

TC1 V45+

RK1 V35+

K1 V35+

C1V45+

OC1/Va‘a V1

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

C1 Open

TC1V45+

K1 Open

TC1 V45+

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

Gender

M

Finish time

2:17:43.5

2:17:55.6

2:17:55.9

2:18:13.3

2:18:55.1

2:18:57.3

2:18:57.4

2:18:59.6

2:19:20.8

2:20:01.4

2:20:01.6

2:20:13.9

2:20:25.4

2:21:05.3

2:21:29.6

2:23:00.8

2:23:52.7

2:23:54.2

2:24:38.9

2:26:08.9

2:26:35.5

2:27:57.4

2:32:00.5

2:33:23.0

2:35:12.4

2:38:00.3

2:42:21.0

2:43:17.7

2:43:44.2

2:46:26.3

3:01:20.5

3:01:22.5

Difference v

+39:30.0

+39:42.1

+39:42.4

+39:59.8

+40:41.6

+40:43.8

+40:43.9

+40:46.1

+41:07.3

+41:47.9

+41:48.1

+42:00.4

+42:11.9

+42:51.8

+43:16.1

+44:47.3

+45:39.2

+45:40.7

+46:25.4

+47:55.4

+48:22.0

+49:43.9

+53:47.0

+55:09.5

+56:58.9

+59:46.8

+1:04:07.5

+1:05:04.2

+1:05:30.7

+1:08:12.8

+1:23:07.0

+1:23:09.0
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/51785
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250

21/04/2019

Place Bib
93 121
94 123

- 125
- 521
Weir Wall 26

Place Bib
1 304
2 305
3 301
4 302
5 307
6 310
7 303
8 308
9 309
10 604
1" 614
12 311
13 603
14 127
15 601
16 602
17 220
18 101
19 104
20 122
21 120
22 102
23 106
24 105
25 121

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Judi Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

Julie Keillor
Shepparton - TC1

Tony Payne
Fairfield - TC1

Ellyse Marum
INCC - K1

km Female - Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Rachel De Kretser
INCC - K1

Emily O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - K1

Brianna Jones
INCC - K1

Andrea Szkibik
PLCC -K1

Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads - K1

Gabrielle Hurley
Burley Griffin - K1

Nicole Tattersall
INCC -K1

Sue Huehn
Penrith - Other

Angela Farrell
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Sally Miller
INCC - K1

Singleton Lisa
Footscray - RKL1

Joanne Hamilton-Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

Adele Walker
Fairfield - RKM1

Anjie Lees
Lane Cove - SS1

Katerina Epae
Gold Coast OCC - V1

Annette Boath
Footscray - TC1

Anna Wells
Footscray - TC1

Uby Woods
Footscray - TC1

Helen Tongway
Burley Griffin - TC1

Keren Creed
Echuca Moama - TC1

Michelle Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Lynsey York
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Judi Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category Gender
TC1 V45+ F
TC1 V45+ F
TC1 V45+ M
K1 V35+ F
Category Gender
K1 Open F
K1 Open F
K1U18 F
K1U18 F
K1 Open F
K1 V35+ F
K1 Open F
K1 V35+ F
K1 V35+ F
RK1 V35+ F
TK1 V35+ F
K1 V35+ F
RK1 V35+ F
SuP1 F
RK1 V35+ F
RK1 V35+ F
OC1/va'aV1 F
TC1 Open F
TC1 Open F
TC1 V45+ F
TC1 V45+ F
TC1 Open F
TC1 Open F
TC1 Open F
TC1 V45+ F

Finish time

3:01:24.5

3:01:30.5

DNF

DNF

Finish time

1:43:20.0

1:50:38.3

1:58:03.7

1:58:04.7

2:01:04.0

2:02:51.8

2:04:57.9

2:05:21.0

2:06:05.4

2:08:41.2

2:09:53.3

2:13:07.5

2:18:55.1

2:18:57.4

2:21:29.6

2:23:52.7

2:26:08.9

2:26:35.5

2:35:12.4

2:42:21.0

2:43:44.2

2:46:26.3

3:01:20.5

3:01:22.5

3:01:24.5

Difference v

+1:23:11.0

+1:23:17.0

Difference v

+7:18.3

+14:43.7

+14:44.7

+17:44.0

+19:31.8

+21:37.9

+22:01.0

+22:45.4

+25:21.2

+26:33.3

+29:47.5

+35:35.1

+35:37.4

+38:09.6

+40:32.7

+42:48.9

+43:15.5

+51:52.4

+59:01.0

+1:00:24.2

+1:03:06.3

+1:18:00.5

+1:18:02.5

+1:18:04.5
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52044
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/51785

21/04/2019
Place Bib
26 123
- 521
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 304
2 305
3 307
4 303
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 301
2 302
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 310
2 308
3 309
4 311
- 521
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 220
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 604
2 603
3 601
4 602
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Julie Keillor
Shepparton - TC1

Ellyse Marum
INCC -K1

km Female - K1 Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Rachel De Kretser
INCC - K1

Brianna Jones
INCC - K1

Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads - K1

km Female - K1 U18

Racer name
Affiliation

Emily O'Rourke
INCC - K1

Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - K1

km Female - K1 V35+

Racer name
Affiliation

Andrea Szkibik
PLCC - K1

Gabrielle Hurley
Burley Griffin - K1

Nicole Tattersall
INCC -K1

Sally Miller
INCC - K1

Ellyse Marum
INCC - K1

km Female - OC1/Va'a V1

Racer name
Affiliation

Katerina Epae
Gold Coast OCC - V1

km Female - RK1 V35+

Racer name
Affiliation

Sue Huehn
Penrith - Other

Singleton Lisa
Footscray - RKL1

Adele Walker
Fairfield - RKM1

Anjie Lees
Lane Cove - SS1

km Female - SUP1

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

TC1 V45+

K1 V35+

Category

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

Category

K1U18

K1U18

Category

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

Category

OC1/va'a V1

Category

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

Category

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Finish time

3:01:30.5

DNF

Finish time

1:43:20.0

1:50:38.3

2:01:04.0

2:04:57.9

Finish time

1:58:03.7

1:58:04.7

Finish time

2:02:51.8

2:05:21.0

2:06:05.4

2:13:07.5

DNF

Finish time

2:26:08.9

Finish time

2:08:41.2

2:18:55.1

2:21:29.6

2:23:52.7

Finish time

Difference v

+1:18:10.5

Difference v

+7:18.3
+17:44.0

+21:37.9

Difference v

+0:01.0

Difference v

+2:29.2
+3:13.6

+10:15.7

Difference v

Difference v

+10:13.9
+12:48.4

+15:11.5

Difference v
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52044
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/51785

21/04/2019

Place Bib
1 127
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 101

2 104

3 102

4 106

5 105
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 122

2 120

3 121

4 123
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 614
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 409

2 416

3 407

4 414

5 505

6 519

7 507

8 401

9 412

10 413
1 406

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Joanne Hamilton-Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

km Female - TC1 Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Annette Boath
Footscray - TC1

Anna Wells
Footscray - TC1

Keren Creed
Echuca Moama - TC1

Michelle Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Lynsey York
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

km Female - TC1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Uby Woods
Footscray - TC1

Helen Tongway
Burley Griffin - TC1

Judi Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

Julie Keillor
Shepparton - TC1

km Female - TK1 V35+

Racer name
Affiliation

Angela Farrell
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

km Male - Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads - K1

Hamish Young
INCC - K1

Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K1

John Young
INCC - K1

Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K1

Joseph Burton
Mitta Mitta - K1

Kieran Babich
Lane Cove - K1

Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads - K1

Chris Burns/Alex Boyd
Fairfield - K2

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

SUP1

Category

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

Category

TC1 V45+

TC1 V45+

TC1 V45+

TC1 V45+

Category

TK1 V35+

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Category

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1U18

K1 Open

K1 Open

K2 Open

Gender

M

Finish time

2:18:57.4

Finish time

2:26:35.5

2:35:12.4

2:46:26.3

3:01:20.5

3:01:22.5

Finish time

2:42:21.0

2:43:44.2

3:01:24.5

3:01:30.5

Finish time

2:09:53.3

Finish time

1:38:13.5

1:38:20.4

1:38:30.8

1:41:43.7

1:44:24.1

1:44:33.8

1:44:57.8

1:46:23.5

1:47:02.6

1:49:06.7

1:50:03.6

Difference v

Difference v

+8:36.9
+19:50.8
+34:45.0

+34:47.0

Difference v

+1:23.2
+19:03.5

+19:09.5

Difference v

Difference v

+0:06.9

+0:17.3

+3:30.2

+6:10.6

+6:20.3

+6:44.3

+8:10.0

+8:49.1

+10:53.2

+11:50.1
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21/04/2019

Place

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Bib

513

410

402

504

404

508

403

408

501

619

611

612

610

520

514

609

510

620

618

617

204

207

210

511

605

1M1

41

212

107

211

608

209

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

David Huggett
INCC - K1

Clinton Langdon
Ballarat - K1

Liam Dohnt
Burley Griffin - K1

Andrew Parkinson
Burley Griffin - K1

Jeremy Kent
Mitta Mitta - K1

Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K1

Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Hayden Collins
KENSINGTON - K1

Gary Rake
Burley Griffin - K1

Callum Traverso / Mason Lewis
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Mark Dicks
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Leslie Howard
Windsor - SS1

Jeff Newton
Barwon Heads - SS1

JEFF HOSNELL

Lane Cove - K1

James Sloan
Mitta Mitta - K1

Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - SS1

Paul Kristian
Footscray - K1

Jack Harpin / Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nathan Jones / Ryan Glasson
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nick Moran / Callan Baker
Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Mike Mills-Thom
NSW - C1

Stephen Routley
Fairfield - C1

Steve Ward
INCC - K1

Chris Alger
PLCC -K1

Derek Hollander
Footscray - 0S1

Rod Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

Damien Guthrie
Cobram Barooga - K1

Alan Pierson
Hunter Valley - C1

Tony Bond
Echuca Moama - TC1

Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama - C1

Jeremy Cook
Burley Griffin - 0S1

Neil Tattersall
PLCC/FPA-C1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

K1 V35+

K1 Open

K1U18

K1 V35+

K1 Open

K1 V35+

K1U18

K1 Open

K1 V35+

TK2 U18

RK1 V35+

RK1V35+

RK1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

RK1 V35+

K1 V35+

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

C1Vv45+

C1Vv45+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

RK1 V35+

TC1 Open

K1 Open

C1 Open

TC1 V45+

c1u18

RK1 V35+

C1V45+

Gender

M

Finish time

1:52:42.8

1:53:25.2

1:53:46.7

1:54:30.0

1:55:36.8

1:56:07.3

1:56:35.9

1:56:53.9

1:57:15.6

1:59:15.9

1:59:18.5

2:00:11.2

2:00:12.4

2:00:27.1

2:00:33.0

2:00:36.5

2:00:51.0

2:01:15.2

2:01:21.5

2:01:35.5

2:03:13.2

2:04:29.6

2:05:33.4

2:06:02.7

2:06:47.1

2:07:02.0

2:08:14.6

2:09:16.0

2:09:24.6

2:09:51.0

2:12:03.1

2:13:30.1

Difference v

+14:29.3

+15:11.7

+15:33.2

+16:16.5

+17:23.3

+17:53.8

+18:22.4

+18:40.4

+19:02.1

+21:02.4

+21:05.0

+21:57.7

+21:58.9

+22:13.6

+22:19.5

+22:23.0

+22:37.5

+23:01.7

+23:08.0

+23:22.0

+24:59.7

+26:16.1

+27:19.9

+27:49.2

+28:33.6

+28:48.5

+30:01.1

+31:02.5

+31:11.1

+31:37.5

+33:49.6

+35:16.6
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52964

21/04/2019

Place Bib
44 516
45 208
46 515
47 112
48 509
49 512
50 128
51 616
52 202
53 615
54 607
55 221
56 203
57 108
58 502
59 613
60 124
61 126
62 517
63 206
64 113
65 110
66 109
67 205
68 415
- 125

Weir Wall 26

Place Bib
1 212
2 202
3 203

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Bernard Craggs
HVPC - TK2

James Miller
Shepparton - UC1

Graeme Ison
Burley Griffin - K1

Michael Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC1

John Preston
Burley Giriffin - K1

Craig Woodhead
Footscray - K1

Pete Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

Brendan Judd
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Peter Bedggood
Yarra Valley Kayaking - C1

Andrew Singleton
Footscray - TK1

John Carey
Echuca Moama - SS1

Les Goudie
Shepparton - OC1

Brett Sutton
No Club - C1

Arnie Shanahan
Geelong - TC1

John Johns
Griffith Sailing Club - K1

Matthew Rice
Mitta Mitta - OS1

Pete Garfield
Echuca Moama - TC1

Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC1

Stuart Livingston
INCC - K1

Alex Brunacci
Geelong - UC1

Raymond Creed
Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Ben Routley
Newcastle Outrigger Canoe Club - TC1

Darren Neff
No Club - TC1

Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - C1

Will Davis
No Club - K1

Tony Payne
Fairfield - TC1

km Male - C1 Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Alan Pierson
Hunter Valley - C1

Peter Bedggood
Yarra Valley Kayaking - C1

Brett Sutton
No Club - C1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

OC1/Va'a V1

Category

C1 Open

C1 Open

C1 Open

Category

K1 V35+

C1V45+

K1 V35+

TC1 Open

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

SUP1

TK1 V35+

C1 Open

TK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

C1 Open

TC1 Open

K1 V35+

RK1V35+

TC1V45+

TC1 V45+

K1 V35+

C1Vv45+

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

C1 Open

K1 Open

TC1 V45+

Gender

M

M

Gender

M

Finish time

2:13:43.9

2:13:46.3

2:13:53.7

2:15:56.9

2:15:58.3

2:17:43.5

2:17:55.6

2:17:55.9

2:18:13.3

2:18:57.3

2:18:59.6

2:19:20.8

2:20:01.4

2:20:01.6

2:20:13.9

2:20:25.4

2:21:05.3

2:23:00.8

2:23:54.2

2:24:38.9

2:27:57.4

2:32:00.5

2:33:23.0

2:38:00.3

2:43:17.7

DNF

Finish time

2:09:16.0

2:18:13.3

2:20:01.4

Difference v

+35:30.4

+35:32.8
+35:40.2
+37:43.4
+37:44.8
+39:30.0
+39:42.1
+39:42.4
+39:59.8
+40:43.8
+40:46.1
+41:07.3
+41:47.9
+41:48.1
+42:00.4
+42:11.9
+42:51.8
+44:47.3
+45:40.7
+46:25.4
+49:43.9
+53:47.0
+55:09.5
+59:46.8

+1:05:04.2

Difference v

+8:57.3

+10:45.4
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250

21/04/2019

Place Bib
4 205
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 21
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 204

2 207

3 209

4 208

5 206
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 409

2 416

3 407

4 414

5 412

6 413

7 410

8 404

9 408

10 411

" 415
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 401

2 402

3 403
Weir Wall 26

2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Racer name
Affiliation

Sam Dinkgreve
Auravale - C1

km Male - C1 U18

Racer name
Affiliation

Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama - C1

km Male - C1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Mike Mills-Thom
NSW - C1

Stephen Routley
Fairfield - C1

Neil Tattersall
PLCC/FPA -C1

James Miller
Shepparton - UC1

Alex Brunacci
Geelong - UC1

km Male - K1 Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads - K1

Hamish Young
INCC -K1

Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Kieran Babich
Lane Cove - K1

Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads - K1

Clinton Langdon
Ballarat - K1

Jeremy Kent
Mitta Mitta - K1

Hayden Collins
KENSINGTON - K1

Damien Guthrie
Cobram Barooga - K1

Will Davis
No Club - K1

km Male - K1 U18

Racer name
Affiliation

Joseph Burton
Mitta Mitta - K1

Liam Dohnt
Burley Griffin - K1

Kieran Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

km Male - K1 V35+

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=170440

Category

C1 Open

Category

C1U18

Category

C1Va5+

C1Va5+

C1V45+

C1Va5+

C1V4a5+

Category

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

K1 Open

Category

K1U18

K1U18

K1U18

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time Difference VW |
2:38:00.3 +28:44.3
Finish time Difference V|
2:09:51.0 -
Finish time Difference V|
2:03:13.2 -
2:04:29.6 +1:16.4
2:13:30.1 +10:16.9
2:13:46.3 +10:33.1
2:24:38.9 +21:25.7
Finish time Difference V|
1:38:13.5 -
1:38:20.4 +0:06.9
1:38:30.8 +0:17.3
1:41:43.7 +3:30.2
1:47:02.6 +8:49.1
1:49:06.7 +10:53.2
1:53:25.2 +15:11.7
1:55:36.8 +17:23.3
1:56:53.9 +18:40.4
2:08:14.6 +30:01.1
2:43:17.7 +1:05:04.2
Finish time Difference V|
1:46:23.5 -
1:53:46.7 +7:23.2
1:56:35.9 +10:12.4
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/19250
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/52964

21/04/2019 2019 Frank Harrison Memorial Race - Sat | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 505 Dominic Scarfe
INCC - K1

2 519 John Young
INCC - K1

3 507 Matt Flower
Mitta Mitta - K1

4 513 David Huggett
INCC - K1

5 504 Andrew Parkinson
Burley Giriffin - K1

6 508 Russell Wood
Mitta Mitta - K1

7 501 Gary Rake
Burley Griffin - K1

8 520 JEFF HOSNELL
Lane Cove - K1

9 514 James Sloan
Mitta Mitta - K1

10 510 Paul Kristian
Footscray - K1

1 210 Steve Ward
INCC -K1

12 511 Chris Alger
PLCC - K1

13 516 Bernard Craggs
HVPC - TK2

14 515 Graeme Ison

Burley Griffin - K1

15 509 John Preston
Burley Griffin - K1
16 512 Craig Woodhead
Footscray - K1
17 502 John Johns
Griffith Sailing Club - K1
18 517 Stuart Livingston
INCC - K1

Weir Wall 26 km Male - K2 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 406 Chris Burns/Alex Boyd
Fairfield - K2

Weir Wall 26 km Male - OC1/Va'a V1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 221 Les Goudie

Shepparton - OC1

Weir Wall 26 km Male - RK1 V35+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 611 Mark Dicks
Mitta Mitta - SS1
2 612 Leslie Howard
Windsor - SS1
3 610 Jeff Newton

Barwon Heads - SS1

4 609 Brett Anderson
Mitta Mitta - SS1

5 605 Derek Hollander
Footscray - 0S1
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Category

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

K1 V35+

Category

K2 Open

Category

OC1/va'a V1

Category

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

1:44:24.1

1:44:33.8

1:44:57.8

1:52:42.8

1:54:30.0

1:56:07.3

1:57:15.6

2:00:27.1

2:00:33.0

2:00:51.0

2:05:33.4

2:06:02.7

2:13:43.9

2:13:53.7

2:15:58.3

2:17:43.5

2:20:13.9

2:23:54.2

Finish time

1:50:03.6

Finish time

2:19:20.8

Finish time

1:59:18.5

2:00:11.2

2:00:12.4

2:00:36.5

2:06:47.1

Difference v

+0:09.7

+0:33.7

+8:18.7
+10:05.9
+11:43.2
+12:51.5
+16:03.0
+16:08.9
+16:26.9
+21:09.3
+21:38.6
+29:19.8
+29:29.6
+31:34.2
+33:19.4
+35:49.8

+39:30.1

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+0:52.7

+0:53.9

+1:18.0

+7:28.6
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Place Bib
6 608

7 607

8 613
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 128
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 111

2 112

3 108

4 113

5 110

6 109
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 107

2 124

3 126

- 125
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 616

2 615
Weir Wall 26
Place Bib
1 619

2 620

3 618

4 617

Racer name
Affiliation

Jeremy Cook
Burley Griffin - 0S1

John Carey
Echuca Moama - SS1

Matthew Rice
Mitta Mitta - OS1

km Male - SUP1

Racer name
Affiliation

Pete Vale
Mitta Mitta - SUP1

km Male - TC1 Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Rod Clark
Echuca Moama - TC1

Michael Dinkgreve
Auravale - TC1

Arnie Shanahan
Geelong - TC1

Raymond Creed

Goldfields Paddlers - TC1

Ben Routley
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Category

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

RK1 V35+

Category

SUP1

Newcastle Outrigger Canoe Club - TC1

Darren Neff
No Club - TC1

km Male - TC1 V45+

Racer name
Affiliation

Tony Bond
Echuca Moama - TC1

Pete Garfield
Echuca Moama - TC1

Rowan Doyle
Fairfield - TC1

Tony Payne
Fairfield - TC1

km Male - TK1 V35+

Racer name
Affiliation

Brendan Judd
Wagga Bidgee - TK1

Andrew Singleton
Footscray - TK1

km Male - TK2 U18

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

TC1 V45+

TC1V45+

TC1 V45+

TC1V45+

Category

TK1 V35+

TK1 V35+

Callum Traverso / Mason Lewis

Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Jack Harpin / Leo Lazzarotto

Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nathan Jones / Ryan Glasson

Fairfield-Trinity - TK2

Nick Moran / Callan Baker

Fairfield-Trinity - TK2
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Gender

M

Gender

Category

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

Gender

M

Gender

M

Category

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

TK2 U18

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

2:12:03.1

2:18:59.6

2:20:25.4

Finish time

2:17:55.6

Finish time

2:07:02.0

2:15:56.9

2:20:01.6

2:27:57.4

2:32:00.5

2:33:23.0

Finish time

2:09:24.6

2:21:05.3

2:23:00.8

DNF

Finish time

2:17:55.9

2:18:57.3

Finish time

1:59:15.9

2:01:15.2

2:01:21.5

2:01:35.5

Difference v

+12:44.6

+19:41.1

+21:06.9

Difference v

Difference v

+8:54.9
+12:59.6
+20:55.4
+24:58.5

+26:21.0

Difference v

+11:40.7

+13:36.2

Difference v

+1:01.4

Difference A

+1:59.3

+2:05.6

+2:19.6
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